April-2025

Generate time 2025-05-05 08:35:28 (BST)

-NAF*MASS-

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 10,142.00
Summary 0.00
Total Meal 105.00
Meal Charge 96.59
Total Meal Cost 10,142.00
Total Deposit 15,222.00
Total Other Cost 5,080.00
Reserve 0.00
Memebers Summary
Name M eal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
Abu Hanif 17.50 1,690.33 2,920.00 1,016.00 2,706.33 213.67
Abu Khalegue 18.50 1,786.92 5,115.00 1,016.00 2,802.92 2,312.08
MD maroof 22.00 2,124.99 0.00 1,016.00 3,140.99 -3,140.99
Md Mojammel Hoque 23.50 2,269.88 3,527.00 1,016.00 3,285.88 241.12
Mohammad Riad 23.50 2,269.88 3,660.00 1,016.00 3,285.88 374.12
Members
Name Join date
Abu Hanif 2024-09-02



Abu Khalegque 2024-09-02

MD maroof 2025-02-02
Md Mojammel Hoque 2024-09-02
Mohammad Riad 2025-01-14

Name Amount
Abu Khalegue 5115
Mohammad Riad 3660
Abu Hanif 2920
Md Mojammel Hogue 3527
Total 15222

Name Date Product Amount
Md Mojammel Hoque 2025-04-29 bazar 222
Md Mojammel Hoque 2025-04-28 bazar 670
Md Mojammel Hoque 2025-04-27 bazar 1055
Abu Hanif 2025-04-23 bazar 940
Abu Hanif 2025-04-22 bazar 360
Abu Hanif 2025-04-21 bazar 330
Abu Hanif 2025-04-20 bazar 990
Mohammad Riad 2025-04-15 Bazar 1000
Abu Hanif 2025-04-14 bazar 200
Mohammad Riad 2025-04-14 mejban 800
Mohammad Riad 2025-04-14 vegetable 50
Mohammad Riad 2025-04-13 Bazar 1410
Abu Khalegque 2025-04-09 bazar 345

Abu Khaleque 2025-04-08 7? 270



Abu Khalegque

Abu Khalegque

2025-04-07

2025-04-06

Total

bazar 350

7? 1150

10142

Name

Abu Khalegque

Abu Hanif

Md Mojammel Hoque
Mohammad Riad

Mohammad Riad

Date

2025-04-30

2025-04-30

2025-04-28

2025-04-15

2025-04-14

Total

Product Amount
apa 3000
apa 100
gas 1580
water bill 200
Electronic 200
5080

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hoque
MD maroof

Abu Khalegque

Abu Hanif

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hoque
MD maroof

Abu Khalegque

Abu Hanif

2025-04-30

Breakfast

0.5
05
0.5
0.5
0.5
2025-04-29
Breakfast
0.5
05
0.5
0.5

0.5

2025-04-28

Lunch Dinner
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
1 0
0 1



Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hogue
MD maroof

Abu Khalegue

Abu Hanif

Name
Mohammad Riad
Md Mojammel Hoque

Abu Hanif

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hogue
MD maroof

Abu Khalegue

Abu Hanif

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hogue
MD maroof

Abu Khalegue

Abu Hanif

Name
Mohammad Riad
Md Mojammel Hoque

MD maroof

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0

1

05
2025-04-27

Breakfast

0

0

0
2025-04-24

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

1

0.5
2025-04-23

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2025-04-22

Breakfast

1

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Abu Khaleque

Abu Hanif

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hogue
MD maroof

Abu Khalegque

Abu Hanif

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hogue
MD maroof

Abu Khalegue

Abu Hanif

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hoque
MD maroof

Abu Khalegque

Abu Hanif

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hoque
MD maroof

Abu Khaleque

Abu Hanif

1

0.5
2025-04-21

Breakfast

1

0.5

1

1

0.5
2025-04-20

Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2025-04-17

Breakfast

1

0.5

1

1

0.5
2025-04-16

Breakfast

1

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

0.5

0.5

0.5

Dinner

0.5

0.5

0.5

Dinner

Dinner



Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hogue
MD maroof

Abu Khalegue

Abu Hanif

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hoque
MD maroof

Abu Hanif

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hogue
MD maroof

Abu Hanif

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hogue
MD maroof

Abu Khalegue

Name
Mohammad Riad
Md Mojammel Hogue

MD maroof

2025-04-15

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

05
2025-04-14

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2025-04-13

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0

0
2025-04-09

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
2025-04-08

Breakfast

0.5

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

0.5

0.5

Lunch

Dinner

0.5

0.5

0.5

Dinner

Dinner

0.5

Dinner

Dinner



Abu Khaleque

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hogue
MD maroof

Abu Khalegque

Name

Mohammad Riad

Md Mojammel Hoque
MD maroof

Abu Khalegque

0.5
2025-04-07

Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2025-04-06

Breakfast

0

Lunch

0.5

0.5

05

0.5

Lunch

0.5

0.5

0.5

Dinner

Dinner



